E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
—
EL3FTC Three Phase Series
Fast transfer emergency lighting inverter system 4.8KVA – 50KVA
2
©2024 ABB. All rights reserved. Rev: 04/2024
Partial
model

annual function. The front-mounted control panel includes 5 LED
—
How to order
Input/output voltage¹ Battery type W/KVA rating System type Run time Output breaker config. Output breaker voltage Output breaker amp.2
1= 120/208-120/208
2= 277/480-277/480
3= 120/208-277/480
4= 277/480-120/208
5= 347/600-347/600
6= 120/208-347/600
7= 277/480-347/600
8= 347/600-120/208
9= 347/600-277/480
¹�Special voltages may
change the size, weight
or number of cabinets
SC= Standard
G= Long-life
20 year sealed
battery
4800= 4.8
6000= 6.0
8000= 8.0
10000= 10
12500= 12.5
16700= 16.7
24000= 24.0
33000= 33.0
40000= 40.0
50000= 50.0
EL3FTC R30= 30
minutes
R60= 60
minutes
R90= 90
minutes
R120= 120
minutes
B= Normally-on
N= Normally-off
A= 120, 1 pole
B= 208, 2 pole
D= 277, 1 pole
E= 120/208, 3 pole
F= 277/480, 3 pole
G= 480, 2 pole
H= 347, 1 pole
I= 347/600, 3 pole
10= 10
16= 16
20= 20
25= 25
32= 32
40= 40
50= 50
63= 63
2�Higher amp ratings
available (contact factory)
Output breaker qty. Options Monitoring4 Warranty (1 yr. std.) Accessories
01-42= Choose the number
of output breakers between
01 and 423
3�Maximum output breakers
quantity available:
4.8k to 16.7k systems
12 unsupervised (1 pole)
or 8 supervised (1 pole).
With the addition of a top
enclosure, an additional
30 unsupervised (1 pole)
or 20 supervised (1 pole).
24k to 50k systems
36 unsupervised (1 pole), or